
VIDYA BHAWAN PUBLIC SCHOOL 2025-26 

 

Class - I 

Sr. BOOKS PUBLISHER   

1 New Propel English-1 Pearson 

2 Hindi Navdara-1 Pearson 

3 New Propel Mathematics-1 Pearson 

4 New Propel Environmental Studies-1 Pearson 

5 Click Code Connect -1 Pearson 

6 My Beautiful Life -1 Pearson 

7 G.K. Champ - 1 Pearson 

8 Learn To Write - 1 VISTA EDUCATIONAL BOOKS 

Class - II      

Sr. BOOKS PUBLISHER 

1 New Propel English-2 Pearson 

2 Hindi Navdara-2 Pearson 

3 New Propel Mathematics-2 Pearson 

4 New Propel Environmental Studies-2 Pearson 

5 Click Code Connect -2 Pearson 

6 My Beautiful Life -2 Pearson 

7 G.K. Champ - 2 Pearson 

8 Learn To Write - 2 VISTA EDUCATIONAL BOOKS 

Class - III    

Sr. BOOKS PUBLISHER 

1 New Propel English-3 Pearson 

2 Hindi Navdara-3 Pearson 

3 New Propel Mathematics-3 Pearson 

4 New Propel Science-3 Pearson 

5 Click Code Connect -3 Pearson 

6 My Beautiful Life -3 Pearson 

7 G.K. Champ - 3 Pearson 

8 Learn To Write - III VISTA EDUCATIONAL BOOKS 

Class - IV 

1 New Propel English-4 Pearson 

2 Hindi Navdara-4 Pearson 

3 New Propel Mathematics-4 Pearson 

4 New Propel Science-4 Pearson 

5 Click Code Connect -4 Pearson 

6 My Beautiful Life -4 Pearson 

7 G.K. Champ - 4 Pearson 

8 Learn To Write - 4 VISTA EDUCATIONAL BOOKS 



Class - V 

Sr. BOOKS PUBLISHER 

1 New Propel English-5 Pearson 

2 Hindi Navdara-5 Pearson 

3 New Propel Mathematics-5 Pearson 

4 New Propel Science-5 Pearson 

5 Click Code Connect -5 Pearson 

6 My Beautiful Life -5 Pearson 

7 G.K. Champ - 5 Pearson 

8 Learn To Write - V VISTA EDUCATIONAL BOOKS 

    
 

Class - VI 

Sr. BOOKS PUBLISHER 

1 Poorvi (English) -VI NCERT 

2 Malhar ( Hindi) -VI NCERT 

3 Ganita Prakash (Maths) -VI NCERT 

4 Curiosity (Science) -VI NCERT 

5 Deepkam (Sanskrit) -VI NCERT 

6 Exploring Society India & Beyond (Soc.Sc) -VI NCERT 

7 Kriti (Arts) -VI NCERT 

8 Khel Yatra (Physical Edu. & Well Being) -VI NCERT 

9 Kaushal Bodh  (Vocational Edu.) -VI NCERT 

10 Computer A Wonder Machine - VI SULTAN CHAND 

11 Symphony English Activity Book - VI SULTAN CHAND 

12 Know Your World - 6 NEW AGE INTERNATIONAL PUBLISHERS 

13 Vyakaran Sopanam - VI APC BOOKS 

Class - VII 

Sr. BOOKS PUBLISHER 

1 Mathematics - VII   NCERT 

2 Science - VII          NCERT 

3 Vasant – VII NCERT 

4 Our Past History -  VII NCERT 

5 Our Environment – VII NCERT 

6 Social & Political Life – VII     NCERT 

7 Ruchira - VII NCERT 

8 Honey Comb - VII NCERT 

9 Computer A Wonder Machine - VII SULTAN CHAND 

10 Symphony English Activity Book - VII SULTAN CHAND 

11 Know Your World - 7 NEW AGE INTERNATIONAL PUBLISHERS 

12 Vyakaran Sopanam - VII APC BOOKS 

    



Class - VIII     
Sr. BOOKS PUBLISHER 

1 Mathematics - VIII NCERT 

2 Science - VIII     NCERT 

3 Vasant – VIII NCERT 

4 Our Past History -  VIII NCERT 

5 Resource & Development - VIII NCERT 

6 Social & Political Life – VIII NCERT 

7 Ruchira - VIII      NCERT 

8 Honey Dew - VIII NCERT 

9 A Text Book of Artificial Intelligence - VIII GOYAL BROTHERS PRAKASHAN 

10 Symphony English Activity Book - VIII SULTAN CHAND 

11 Know Your World - 8 NEW AGE INTERNATIONAL PUBLISHERS 

12 Vyakaran Sopanam - VIII APC BOOKS 

    

Class - IX      

Sr. BOOKS PUBLISHER 

1 Behieve - IX NCERT 

2 Contemporary India - IX (Geography) NCERT 

3 Democratics – IX  NCERT 

4 India & The Contemporary World - IX NCERT 

5 Mathematics - IX NCERT 

6 Moments - IX NCERT 

7 Science - IX NCERT 

8 Shitij - IX NCERT 

9 Kritika - IX NCERT 

10 Economics – IX NCERT 

11 Essential Of Artificial Intelligence - IX SULTAN CHAND 

    

Class - X    
Sr. BOOKS PUBLISHER 

1 Contemporary India - X  NCERT 

2 Economics – X NCERT 

3 Footprints Without Feet - X NCERT 

4 India & The Contemporary World – X NCERT 

5 Kritika - X NCERT 

6 Mathematics - X NCERT 

7 Science - X NCERT 

8 Shitij - X NCERT 

9 First Flight - X NCERT 

10 Democratics – X Civics NCERT 

11 Essential Of Artificial Intelligence - X SULTAN CHAND 



 

CLASS –XI 

S.No. BOOKS PUBLISHER 

1 Hornbill -XI NCERT 

2 Snapshots-XI NCERT 

3 Physics  Part I & II-XI NCERT 

4 Laboratory Manual of Physics -XI NCERT 

5 Chemistry Part I & II-XI NCERT 

6 Chemistry Lab. Manual-XI  NCERT 

7 Biology-XI NCERT 

8 Mathematics-XI NCERT 

9 Computer Science -XI Sultan Chand 

10 Double Entry Book Keeping (Financial Accounting) -XI Sultan Chand 

11 Business Studies -XI VK Global Publications 

12 Statistics for Economics VK Global Publications 

13 Introductory Microeconomics  -XI  VK Global Publications 

14 Informatics Practices with Python Dhanpat Rai & Co 

15 Psychology -XI NCERT 

16 Indian Constitution at work -XI NCERT 

17 Political Theory -XI  NCERT 

18 Fundamentals of Physical Geography -XI NCERT 

19 India, Physical Environment -XI NCERT 

20 Practical Work in Geography -XI NCERT 

21 Health and Physical Education -XI New Saraswati House 

22 Antra   Bhag I -XI NCERT 

23 Antral  Bhag I -XI NCERT 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



CLASS –XII 

S.No. BOOKS PUBLISHER 

1 Flamingo-XII NCERT 

2 Vistas-XII NCERT 

3 Physics  Part I & II-XII NCERT 

4 Laboratory Manual of Physics -XI NCERT 

5 Chemistry  Part I & II-XII NCERT 

6 Chemistry Lab. Manual-XII NCERT 

7 Biology-XII NCERT 

8 Mathematics-XII NCERT 

9 Computer Science -XII Sultan Chand 

10 Double Entry Book Keeping  Part I & II -XII Sultan Chand 

11 Business Studies VK Global Publications 

12 Indian Economic Development  -XII VK Global Publications 

13 Introductory Macroeconomics  -XII  VK Global Publications 

14 Informatics Practices with Python  -XII Dhanpat Rai & Co 

15 Psychology -XII NCERT 

16 Contemporary World Politics -XII NCERT 

17 Politics in India since Independence  - XII NCERT 

18 Fundamentals of Human Geography -XII NCERT 

19 India - People and Economy -XII NCERT 

20 Practical Work in Geography  -XII NCERT 

21 Health and Physical Education -XII New Saraswati House 

22 Antra  Bhag II -XII NCERT 

23 Antral  Bhag II -XII NCERT 

  


